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CA Chandan Mittal 21/10/2025  ₹                   3,76,204.00  ₹       3,57,013.40 19,190.60₹              

Mitesh Kanani 25/10/2025  ₹                   5,99,550.00  ₹          5,99,550.00 -₹                        

Sandeep Bagaria 18/10/2025  ₹                   5,03,303.00  ₹       4,85,524.24 17,778.76₹              

Sidheswar Dixit 04/11/2025  ₹                   8,58,173.00  ₹       5,52,574.96 3,05,598.04₹           

Kailash Das 04/11/2025  ₹                 13,55,053.00  ₹        13,55,053.00 -₹                        

Anuradha Kakkar 02/11/2025  ₹                 10,30,000.00  ₹     10,30,000.00 -₹                        

Suryakant Prusty 04/11/2025  ₹                   8,84,193.00  ₹       6,07,525.11 2,76,667.89₹           

Vijay Sharma 10/11/2025  ₹                   3,15,955.00  ₹       2,94,267.46 21,687.54₹              

Bikram Kumar Sahoo 16/11/2025  ₹                   1,04,077.00  ₹       1,04,077.00 -₹                        

Bijay Kumar Mohanty 10/11/2025  ₹                   2,71,138.00  ₹          2,71,138.00 -₹                        

Akshay Kumar Pradhan 16/11/2025  ₹                   2,81,645.00  ₹          2,81,645.00 -₹                        

Firoja Kumar Sahu 17/11/2025  ₹                 16,05,000.00  ₹        16,05,000.00 -₹                        

Bipin Das 18/11/2025  ₹                   8,75,460.00  ₹       8,75,460.00 -₹                        

Basant Kumar 06/12/2025  ₹                   4,90,415.00  ₹          4,90,415.00 -₹                        

Karunakar Nath 19/11/2025  ₹                 11,24,244.00  ₹        11,24,244.00 -₹                        

Rudra Prasad Samal  15/11/2025  ₹                   2,58,491.00  ₹          2,58,491.00 -₹                        

Braja Sundar Mohanty 20/11/2025  ₹                 15,92,395.00  ₹        15,92,395.00 -₹                        

Sisir Kumar Behera 21/11/2025  ₹                   4,17,580.00  ₹          4,17,580.00 -₹                        

Sankar Maharana 21/11/2025  ₹                   5,38,611.00  ₹          5,38,611.00 -₹                        

Satya brata Gumansingh 21/11/2025  ₹                 11,37,189.00  ₹        11,37,189.00 -₹                        

Satyabrata Barik 04/12/2025  ₹                     70,045.00  ₹             70,045.00 -₹                        

Madhuchhanda Rout 22/11/2025  ₹                   1,95,945.00  ₹       1,95,945.00 -₹                        

Deepak Ranjan Swain 30/11/2025  ₹                   3,40,457.00  ₹          3,40,457.00 -₹                        

Chinmay Tripathy 24/11/2025  ₹                   2,10,000.00  ₹       2,10,000.00 -₹                        

Prashant Bajpai 02/12/2025  ₹                 17,01,197.00  ₹        17,01,197.00 -₹                        

Prahallad Sundray 20/11/2025  ₹                 10,00,000.00  ₹        10,00,000.00 -₹                        

Satya Brata Bahinipati 27/11/2025  ₹                 11,37,189.00  ₹        11,37,189.00 -₹                        

Ramanath Pattnaik  30/11/2025  ₹                   3,09,021.00  ₹          3,09,021.00 -₹                        

Pratap Ray 29/11/2025  ₹                   6,21,918.00  ₹          6,21,918.00 -₹                        

Rajib ratan buxi patra 30/11/2025  ₹                   1,80,384.00  ₹          1,80,384.00 -₹                        

Srikhetra Sahoo 30/11/2025  ₹                   3,43,332.00  ₹          3,43,332.00 -₹                        

Balaram Pradhan 27/11/2025  ₹                   1,65,984.00  ₹          1,65,984.00 -₹                        

Sanjay Kumara Nayak  30/11/2025  ₹                   2,62,577.00  ₹          2,62,577.00 -₹                        

Dasamanthurao Ganesh Patnaik 30/11/2025  ₹                 27,38,087.00  ₹        27,38,087.00 -₹                        

Judhistir Sahoo 29/12/2025  ₹                   5,69,637.00  ₹          5,69,637.00 -₹                        

Laxminarayan Satapathy 30/11/2025  ₹                   5,28,570.00  ₹          5,28,570.00 -₹                        

Pratap Kumar Dash 30/11/2025  ₹                   6,49,759.00  ₹          6,49,759.00 -₹                        

Nagen Behera 30/11/2025  ₹                   6,95,184.00  ₹          6,95,184.00 -₹                        

P. Siba Sankar Dora 16/10/2025  ₹                   8,54,792.00  ₹          8,54,792.00 -₹                        

Santosh Pattnaik 27/11/2025  ₹                   1,73,261.00  ₹          1,73,261.00 -₹                        

Sumit Kumar Jena 24/11/2025  ₹                   9,60,000.00  ₹       8,42,176.00 1,17,824.00₹           

Ravi Prasad 30/11/2025  ₹                   5,21,236.00  ₹          5,21,236.00 -₹                        

Chandra Sekhar Nanda 30/11/2025  ₹                   7,48,966.00  ₹          7,48,966.00 -₹                        

Uday Kant Jha 29/11/2025  ₹                 14,17,663.00  ₹        14,17,663.00 -₹                        

Sunil Gupta 24/11/2025  ₹                 19,58,336.00  ₹        19,58,336.00 -₹                        

Harihar Nayak 29/11/2025  ₹                   5,38,212.00  ₹          5,38,212.00 -₹                        

Pradyumna Jena 30/11/2025  ₹                   1,20,914.00  ₹          1,20,914.00 -₹                        

Somanath Sahoo 30/11/2025  ₹                   1,46,566.00  ₹          1,46,566.00 -₹                        

Dhaneswar Bhanja 30/11/2025  ₹                   3,66,031.00  ₹          3,66,031.00 -₹                        

 Srikumar Das 01/12/2025  ₹                     88,500.00  ₹             88,500.00 -₹                        

Sunil Maharana 30/11/2025  ₹                   4,58,158.00  ₹          4,58,158.00 -₹                        

Arka Jyoti Pradhan 10/11/2025  ₹                     50,709.00  ₹             50,709.00 -₹                        

Ajaya Kumar Acharya 05/12/2025  ₹                   6,18,000.00  ₹          6,18,000.00 -₹                        

Akshay Kumar Nanda 20/11/2025  ₹                   1,80,000.00  ₹          1,80,000.00 -₹                        

Biswakirti Vivekananda 26/11/2025  ₹                     50,700.00  ₹             50,700.00 -₹                        

Debabrata Parida 27/12/2025  ₹                   4,94,223.00  ₹          4,94,223.00 -₹                        

Debashish Dash 25/12/2025  ₹                   4,24,299.00  ₹          4,24,299.00 -₹                        

Laljee Mahto 04/12/2025  ₹                   7,86,293.00  ₹          7,86,293.00 -₹                        

Niranjan Sahoo 30/11/2025  ₹                   2,36,304.00  ₹          2,36,304.00 -₹                        

Manoj kumar Das 03/12/2025  ₹                   4,15,400.00  ₹          4,15,400.00 -₹                        

Prashant Gharat 02/12/2025  ₹                   6,64,200.00  ₹          6,64,200.00 -₹                        

Prasanna Dash 03/12/2025  ₹                   9,01,888.00  ₹          9,01,888.00 -₹                        

Rajendra Kumar Pattnayak 05/12/2025  ₹                 10,41,888.00  ₹        10,41,888.00 -₹                        

Subhransu Patra 05/12/2025  ₹                   5,77,994.00  ₹          5,77,994.00 -₹                        

Sudhansu Sekhar Otta 04/12/2025  ₹                   3,64,709.00  ₹          3,64,709.00 -₹                        

Akshya Kumar Mallik 26/11/2025  ₹                   2,87,606.00  ₹          2,87,606.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Mahesh Ku Dash 10/10/2025  ₹                   6,66,208.00  ₹          6,66,208.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Abhaya Ku Swain 10/10/2025  ₹                   6,70,244.00  ₹          6,70,244.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Sharwan Pandey 10/10/2025  ₹                   7,09,920.00  ₹          7,09,920.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Prasanta Barik 10/10/2025  ₹                   5,37,096.00  ₹          5,37,096.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Tapan Ku Jali 10/10/2025  ₹                   5,20,216.00  ₹          5,20,216.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Karunakar Dalai 10/10/2025  ₹                   5,96,978.00  ₹          5,96,978.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Sanjib Ku Baral 10/10/2025  ₹                   6,34,920.00  ₹          6,34,920.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Basudev Sethi 10/10/2025  ₹                   5,56,890.00  ₹          5,56,890.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Radhashyam Bhujabal 10/10/2025  ₹                   5,56,890.00  ₹          5,56,890.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Ashok Ku Singh 10/10/2025  ₹                   5,83,978.00  ₹          5,83,978.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Braja Kishore Panda 10/10/2025  ₹                   5,46,216.00  ₹          5,46,216.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Aditya Ku Sahoo 10/10/2025  ₹                   6,25,092.00  ₹          6,25,092.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Amarendra Chualsingh 10/10/2025  ₹                   6,87,752.00  ₹          6,87,752.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Rakesh Samal 10/10/2025  ₹                   5,39,173.00  ₹          5,39,173.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Sukanta Ku Parida 10/10/2025  ₹                   6,34,960.00  ₹          6,34,960.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Manas Panigrahi 10/10/2025  ₹                   7,66,205.00  ₹          7,66,205.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Saroj Kumar Swain 10/10/2025  ₹                   6,34,920.00  ₹          6,34,920.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Jyotiranjan Panda 10/10/2025  ₹                   2,01,978.00  ₹          2,01,978.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Ashok Samantray 10/10/2025  ₹                   1,88,496.00  ₹          1,88,496.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Prachehsta Pradhan 10/10/2025  ₹                   6,34,920.00  ₹          6,34,920.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Jay Kishore Jena 10/10/2025  ₹                   6,41,378.00  ₹          6,41,378.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Balaram Padhari 10/10/2025  ₹                   6,09,978.00  ₹          6,09,978.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Anil Patra 10/10/2025  ₹                   5,51,324.00  ₹          5,51,324.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Durga Prasad Swain 10/10/2025  ₹                   3,87,052.00  ₹          3,87,052.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Umesh Ch Sahoo 10/10/2025  ₹                   6,59,862.00  ₹          6,59,862.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Smruti sourav Das 10/10/2025  ₹                   1,69,664.00  ₹          1,69,664.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain A. K Khan 10/10/2025  ₹                   2,52,790.00  ₹          2,52,790.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Susanta Behera 10/10/2025  ₹                   5,22,964.00  ₹          5,22,964.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain K Ramna Rao 10/10/2025  ₹                   3,62,512.00  ₹          3,62,512.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Ashok Ku. Sahoo 10/10/2025  ₹                   2,18,173.00  ₹          2,18,173.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Niranjan Sundaray 12/11/2025  ₹                   4,00,442.00  ₹          4,00,442.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Narayan Nath 12/11/2025  ₹                   2,85,220.00  ₹          2,85,220.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Nabakishore Badjena 12/11/2025  ₹                   3,52,471.00  ₹          3,52,471.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Sananda Behera 12/11/2025  ₹                   3,35,697.00  ₹          3,35,697.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Chandan Behra 12/11/2025  ₹                   4,11,956.00  ₹          4,11,956.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Laxmidhar Upadyaya 12/11/2025  ₹                   4,55,379.00  ₹          4,55,379.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Chandra Sekhar Nanda 12/11/2025  ₹                   4,32,209.00  ₹          4,32,209.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Sandeep Shai 12/11/2025  ₹                   4,86,325.00  ₹          4,86,325.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Ramakanta Majhi 12/11/2025  ₹                   3,68,194.00  ₹          3,68,194.00 -₹                        

Ullash Chandra Swain Gourang Charan Swain 12/11/2025  ₹                   3,47,852.00  ₹          3,47,852.00 -₹                        

Bijay Kumar Sethy 09/12/2025  ₹                   2,13,112.00  ₹          2,13,112.00 -₹                        

Rajashree Sahoo 09/12/2025  ₹                   1,58,724.00  ₹          1,58,724.00 -₹                        

Dibakar Jena 11/12/2025  ₹                 11,10,000.00  ₹        11,10,000.00 -₹                        

Sikandar Sahu 10/12/2025  ₹                   9,71,270.00  ₹          9,71,270.00 -₹                        

Saurabh Kumar Kar 11/12/2025  ₹                     74,015.00  ₹             74,015.00 -₹                        

Ranjan Kumar Das 12/12/2025  ₹                   3,93,125.00  ₹          3,93,125.00 -₹                        

Sankar Kumar Dangua 12/12/2025  ₹                   1,51,092.00  ₹          1,51,092.00 -₹                        

Sanjaya Mallick 22/12/2025  ₹                     50,769.00  ₹             50,769.00 -₹                        

Vipin Agarwal 27/12/2025  ₹                 27,42,307.00  ₹        27,42,307.00 -₹                        

Chitaranjan Kuanr 07/12/2025  ₹                   3,24,443.00  ₹          3,24,443.00 -₹                        

Vishal Khurana 15/12/2025  ₹                   2,00,594.00  ₹          2,00,594.00 -₹                        

Sanjay Chaudhuri 18/12/2025  ₹                   4,14,720.00  ₹          4,14,720.00 -₹                        

Shailendra Singh 15/12/2025  ₹                 15,48,670.95  ₹        15,48,670.95 -₹                        

Sandeep Kumar Nayak 15/12/2025  ₹                   2,91,261.00  ₹          2,91,261.00 -₹                        

Madan Lal Agarwal 27/12/2025  ₹                 11,36,483.00  ₹        11,36,483.00 -₹                        

Paras Panthi 19/12/2025  ₹                   9,38,588.00  ₹          9,38,588.00 -₹                        

Abhijoy Banerjee 19/12/2025  ₹                   2,89,043.00  ₹          2,89,043.00 -₹                        

Abhimanyu Sharma 20/12/2025  ₹                   7,05,000.00  ₹          7,05,000.00 -₹                        

Niranjan Patra 20/12/2025  ₹                   2,68,155.00  ₹          2,68,155.00 -₹                        

Susama Parida 20/12/2025  ₹                   1,18,536.00  ₹          1,18,536.00 -₹                        

Priyabrata Parida 21/12/2025  ₹                   4,32,485.00  ₹          4,32,485.00 -₹                        

Satyaban Jena 22/12/2025  ₹                   2,62,902.00  ₹          2,62,902.00 -₹                        

Dhirendra Pradhan 22/12/2025  ₹                     66,462.00  ₹             66,462.00 -₹                        

Anshuman Giri 22/12/2025  ₹                   1,22,639.00  ₹          1,22,639.00 -₹                        

Tapasi Mohapatra 22/12/2025  ₹                 13,52,353.00  ₹        13,52,353.00 -₹                        

Mamata Nayak 19/12/2025  ₹                   2,37,500.00  ₹          2,37,500.00 -₹                        

Alok Chhotray 24/12/2025  ₹                   1,08,000.00  ₹          1,08,000.00 -₹                        

Snehasish Rath 19/12/2025  ₹                   6,97,153.00  ₹          6,97,153.00 -₹                        

Banamali Dash 22/12/2025  ₹                 11,18,213.00  ₹        11,18,213.00 -₹                        

Umesh Kumar Sahoo 23/12/2025  ₹                     34,615.00  ₹             34,615.00 -₹                        

Satya Ranjan Mohanty 19/12/2025  ₹                   2,81,558.00  ₹          2,81,558.00 -₹                        

Bipin Jena  23/12/2025  ₹                   1,86,823.00  ₹          1,86,823.00 -₹                        

Prabhata Ranjan Panda 24/12/2025  ₹                   4,18,927.00  ₹          4,18,927.00 -₹                        

Santosh Mohanty 24/12/2025  ₹                   1,84,159.00  ₹          1,84,159.00 -₹                        

Pravash Das 25/12/2025  ₹                   7,55,151.00  ₹          7,55,151.00 -₹                        

Laxman Gochhi 25/12/2025  ₹                   8,25,824.00  ₹          8,25,824.00 -₹                        

Ajit Kumar Pradhan 24/12/2025  ₹                   5,60,524.00  ₹          5,60,524.00 -₹                        

Nihar Ranjan Sahoo 26/12/2025  ₹                   3,37,231.00  ₹          3,37,231.00 -₹                        

Pradipta Kumar Moharana 19/12/2025  ₹                   5,66,304.00  ₹          5,66,304.00 -₹                        

Pravat Kumar Biswal 12/12/2025  ₹                     45,553.00  ₹             45,553.00 -₹                        

Durgesh Prasad Sar 24/12/2025  ₹                   4,92,534.00  ₹          4,92,534.00 -₹                        

Sarojini Mohapatra  29/12/2025  ₹                   3,72,855.00  ₹          3,72,855.00 -₹                        

Sanita Rani Sahoo 27/12/2025  ₹                     33,750.00  ₹             33,750.00 -₹                        

Tanmaya Mohanty 29/12/2025  ₹                   1,03,933.00  ₹          1,03,933.00 -₹                        

Bijay Mohapatra  27/12/2025  ₹                   1,56,866.00  ₹          1,56,866.00 -₹                        

Prasanta Kumar Nanda  26/12/2025  ₹                   2,31,745.00  ₹          2,31,745.00 -₹                        

Venugopal Vellanki 29/12/2025  ₹                   9,69,409.00  ₹          9,69,409.00 -₹                        

Subas Chandra Basa 29/12/2025  ₹                   2,93,492.00  ₹          2,93,492.00 -₹                        

Kishore Babu Bobbillapati 29/12/2025  ₹                   8,52,722.74  ₹          8,52,722.74 -₹                        

Pradipta Kumar Nayak 29/12/2025  ₹                   1,21,704.00  ₹          1,21,704.00 -₹                        

Bibhuti Bhusan Pattnaik 29/12/2025  ₹                 18,81,048.00  ₹        18,81,048.00 -₹                        

Pradyumna Kumar Nayak 29/12/2025  ₹                   1,54,692.00  ₹          1,54,692.00 -₹                        

Anil Kumar Sethi 29/12/2025  ₹                   2,12,793.00  ₹          2,12,793.00 -₹                        

Rasmi Ranjan Behera 29/12/2025  ₹                   1,01,593.38  ₹          1,01,593.38 -₹                        

Somya Ranjan Beuria 31/12/2025  ₹                   1,47,851.53  ₹          1,47,851.53 -₹                        

Jeebanjyoti Parida 02/01/2026  ₹                   1,43,012.00  ₹          1,43,012.00 -₹                        

Aniruddha Das 31/12/2025  ₹                   4,20,034.00  ₹          4,20,034.00 -₹                        

Jai Prakash Singh 29/12/2025  ₹                   1,76,314.00  ₹          1,76,314.00 -₹                        

Rupasi Mohanta 29/12/2025  ₹                   1,03,000.00  ₹          1,03,000.00 -₹                        

Kandru Patra 30/12/2025  ₹                     73,557.00  ₹             73,557.00 -₹                        

Asit Kumar Puhan 30/12/2025  ₹                   1,78,500.00  ₹          1,78,500.00 -₹                        

Judhisthir Patra  30/12/2025  ₹                     71,353.00  ₹             71,353.00 -₹                        

Sher Singh Rathore 30/12/2025  ₹                   1,08,572.00  ₹          1,08,572.00 -₹                        

Ashok Kumar Jena 30/12/2025  ₹                   1,58,349.00  ₹          1,58,349.00 -₹                        

Dipti Ranjan Mishra 30/12/2025  ₹                   1,45,695.00  ₹          1,45,695.00 -₹                        

Manoj Kumar Sahoo 30/12/2025  ₹                   2,72,000.00  ₹          2,72,000.00 -₹                        

Sarada Prasad Pradhan 30/12/2025  ₹                   3,02,801.54  ₹          3,02,801.54 -₹                        

Narendra Pradhan 30/12/2025  ₹                   1,61,993.00  ₹          1,61,993.00 -₹                        

Sushanta Mallick 30/12/2025  ₹                   1,66,834.00  ₹          1,66,834.00 -₹                        

Himansu Pattnayak 26/12/2025  ₹                   1,41,183.00  ₹          1,41,183.00 -₹                        

Ramesh Dash 31/12/2025  ₹                     58,586.00  ₹             58,586.00 -₹                        

Anjan Kumar Patra 31/12/2025  ₹                   3,39,163.00  ₹          3,39,163.00 -₹                        

Subhransu Sekhar 29/12/2025  ₹                   7,76,024.00  ₹          7,76,024.00 -₹                        

Dhirendra Nath Kar 31/12/2025  ₹                     41,538.00  ₹             41,538.00 -₹                        

Amiya Kumar Saha 31/12/2025  ₹                   2,63,748.00  ₹          2,63,748.00 -₹                        

Rakesh Kumar Samal 30/12/2025  ₹                   1,21,024.00  ₹          1,21,024.00 -₹                        

Soumendra Kumar Routray 31/12/2025  ₹                   1,77,298.00  ₹          1,77,298.00 -₹                        

Jagajiban Tripathy 31/12/2025  ₹                   1,68,379.00  ₹          1,68,379.00 -₹                        

Jitendra Kumar Barik 31/12/2025  ₹                   4,12,763.00  ₹          4,12,763.00 -₹                        

Hrushikesh Jena 31/12/2025  ₹                   3,46,154.00  ₹          3,46,154.00 -₹                        

Alok Ranjan Sahoo 31/12/2025  ₹                     85,000.00  ₹             85,000.00 -₹                        

Santosh Kumar Dakua 31/12/2025  ₹                   3,42,384.00  ₹          3,42,384.00 -₹                        

SK Jamaluddin 03/01/2026  ₹                   1,50,681.00  ₹          1,50,681.00 -₹                        

Tanmaya Mohanty 29/12/2025  ₹                   1,03,933.00  ₹          1,03,933.00 -₹                        

Rudra narayan mishra 11/01/2026  ₹                 11,21,154.00  ₹        11,21,154.00 -₹                        

Krishnapriya pradhan 30/12/2025  ₹                     92,301.00  ₹             92,301.00 -₹                        

Sushree susmita barik 31/12/2025  ₹                   1,46,254.00  ₹          1,46,254.00 -₹                        

Soumya Ranjan Nayak 07/01/2026  ₹                     95,757.00  ₹             95,757.00 -₹                        

Chittaranjan kar 08/01/2026  ₹                   3,00,000.00  ₹          3,00,000.00 -₹                        

Bablu Singh 27/12/2026  ₹                   1,68,809.00  ₹          1,68,809.00 -₹                        

Chaitanya kumar sahoo 10/01/2026  ₹                   5,02,800.00  ₹          5,02,800.00 -₹                        

Laxmidhar Mohanty 12/01/2026  ₹                   1,16,190.00  ₹          1,16,190.00 -₹                        

Lokanath Malla 14/01/2026  ₹                   4,42,040.00  ₹          4,42,040.00 -₹                        

Deepak Maharana 10/01/2026  ₹                   2,50,000.00  ₹          2,50,000.00 -₹                        

 ₹              9,75,95,754.14  ₹    55,54,563.17  ₹     9,12,82,444.14  ₹          7,58,746.83 

Amount of claim not 

admitted

Remarks, if 

any

Annexure-6 to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.2021

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. Gupta Power Infrastructure Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 26.09.2025 (order received on 27.09.2025)

NCLT order C. P. (I.B) No. 37 (KB)/2024 dated 26.09.2025 (order received on 27.09.2025)

 List of creditors as on:  16.01.2026

List of Employees

Name of authorised 

representative, if any
Name of employee

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of contingent claim

Am

ou

nt 

of 

any 

mu

tua

l 

Amount of claim 

under verification


